Application
Instrument Air / Hook Up
Manufactured in Clonmel
Inlet: 3/4"
Options / Ordering Guide - L SERIES
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
L FF 20 12 4 B X B X
1. Series 5. Dist. Threads 8. Mounting Blocks
1/4" 4 PP Green Clamp Halves B
2. Style (valve centres) Other sizes on request add  Galv plates & bolts G
Single Side (45mm) F add  SS plates & bolts S
Double Sided (45mm) FF
Single Side (62mm) G 6. Connection on Distribution
Double Sided (62mm) GG SS Ball Valve Lockable (Std) B 9. Options / Extras
SS Ball Valve Lockable Vented* V None X
Brass Ball Valve Vented N Test Cert T
3. No. of valves Brass Self Sealing Stud R P32 Reg 1/2" w/gauge R
Special / Other S P32 Filter Reg 1/2" w/gauge F
* G/GG Style only Inlet Ball Valve 1/2" V
P33 Reg 3/4" w/gauge L
4. Main Inlet Thread P33 Filter Reg 3/4" w/gauge M
3/4" (std) 12 Inlet Ball Valve 3/4" N
Special 30 Special Order S
7. Parker Connection Options
None X
Legris LF3000 Push-fit Stud (Brass/Plastic) 1
Legris LF3600 Push-fit Stud (All plated Brass) 2
Legris LF3800 Push-fit Stud (SS316/303) 3
Legris LF3900 Push-fit Stud (SS316) 4
ALOK Compression metric -  6mm (SS316) 5
ALOK Compression imperial - 1/4" (SS316) 6
Special* 7
* Other options available on request
Manifold Ordering Guide
10 Way Manifold with lockable valves, clamps & isolating valve.
Ordering Code LFF1012-4BXBV
 90
33
 44
 356
3/4" FEMALE
INLET THREAD
BAR ENGRAVED AS SHOWN
WITH PRODUCT / SERIAL NUMBER
HANDLE LOCKING
DEVICE
3
1
4
2
 70
 30
 28  56 DETAIL VIEW:
ITEM NO. 3. CLAMP
CLAMP BOLTS AND PLATES TO
BE ORDERED SEPARATELY.
SEE MANIFOLD ORDERING GUIDE.
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY.
1 1/4" OUTLET BALL VALVE - LOCKABLE 316 S/S 5
2 MANIFOLD BAR 316 S/S 1
3 CLAMP PP 2
4 DRAIN VALVE 316 S/S 1
PART NO.
DO NOT
SCALE DRAWING
COMPANY CONFIDENTIAL:
ALL DRAWINGS ARE THE PROPERTY OF
ARE IN MILLIMETERS, TOLERANCES ARE:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, DIMENSIONS
.XX
.XXX
DECIMALS
PROJECTION
THIRD ANGLE
.X